Monitoring applications
Panelboard
input feeds
Select
panelboard
circuits
HVAC, Generators
and high energy

• Full separation of wireless monitoring
and wired data network
• Proven in data centers worldwide
Open
• Compatible with any existing hardware
• Send data to any DCIM or BMS using SNMP.
Modbus TCP/IP, Ethernet/IP, BACnet/IP,
MTConnect, or MQTT
• Arrives fully configured
• No communication cables
• Access date remotely with no
programming
Installs easily
BGS32-16P12C
Packet Power Monitor Configurations
BGS16-12C  - 12 1
BGS16-16P 16  - 1
BGS32-16P12C 16 12 2
BGS32-24P 24  - 2
BGS32-32P 32  - 2
BGS72-40P 40  - 3
BGS72-48P 48  - 3
BGS72-56P 56  - 4
BGS72-64P 64  - 4
BGS72-72P 72  - 5
BGS9H-3P6C 3 6
BGS9H-6P 6 -
BGS15H-3P12C 3 12
BGS15H-6P6C 6 6
BGS15H-9P 9 -
BGS27H-21P 21 -
BGS27H-24P 24 -
BGS27H-27P 27 -
BGS18H-12P 12 -
BGS18H-15P 15 -
BGS18H-18P 18 -
Wireless Multi-Circuit Monitoring
© 2020 Packet Power LLC MCM V4 - Page 3
100 - 480/277V AC Input Voltage 480V, 600/347V AC Input Voltage
Model